
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  
28 
73 
84 

119 
15 

122 
20 

666 
41 
77 

511 
27 

211 
82 

830 
97 
24 
66 
19 
57 
72 
61 

284 
65 
59 
42 

323 
89 

181 
63 

182 

Vorname  
Niko 
Steffen 
Eike 
Lars 
Christof 
Lutz 
Ingo 
Paul 
Ernst 
Frank 
Phil 
Michael 
Welf 
Klaus 
Gerd 
Axel 
Joerg 
Marc 
Miro 
Enrico 
Matthias 
Ulrich 
Daniel 
Rüdiger 
Klaus 
Angelika 
Thomas 
Daniel 
Gerold 
Daniel 
Werner 

Nachname  
Haubensack 
Jung 
Moes 
Jentsch 
Bartsch 
Hölig 
Ruh 
Wijgaerts 
Theuer 
Hauser 
Gee 
Reichert 
Ernst 
Hämmelmann 
Gotschy 
Simon 
Gregor 
Roos 
Trivuncevic 
Kasper 
Stiem 
Eckart 
Hein 
Putz 
Todtberg 
Otto 
Hankel 
Grießmayer 
Stein 
Hopp 
Bayer 

Ort  
Filderstadt 
Oberkirchen 
Ahlen 
Merseburg 
Kirchheim 
Lauter-Bernsbach 
Neuenburg 
Bergisch Gladbach 
Neumarkt 
Erfurt 
Hinckley 
Schwebheim 
Besigheim 
Karben 
Schönwald 
Holzgerlingen 
Köln 
Obertshausen 
Ottenbach 
Bochum 
Großdrebnitz 
Hünfeld 
Bismark 

Oberhausen 
Berlin 
Leipzig 
Achern 
Maugenhard 
Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 
Wiedemar 

Bewerber  
MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 

MSC Münster e.V. DMV 

MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 
AWH parts & service 
AWH parts & service 

AWH parts & service 
Taunus Moto Racing 

MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 

MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 

AWH parts & service 
AWH parts & service 

AWH parts & service 
AWH parts & service 

Reifen  

Metzeler 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Metzeler 

FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
TM Racing 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husquvarna 
Honda 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husaberg 
KTM 

TM Racing 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husquarna 

Runden  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Gesamtzeit  
14:32.666 
14:39.027 
14:45.929 
14:55.089 
14:56.874 
15:11.581 
15:11.792 
15:24.754 
15:27.917 
15:29.101 
15:30.312 
15:34.951 
15:36.852 
14:39.503 
14:39.738 
14:40.160 
14:40.363 
14:44.821 
14:50.431 
14:57.292 
15:00.475 
15:02.527 
15:05.677 
15:08.528 
15:14.024 
15:34.279 
15:35.563 
14:36.310 
14:48.739 
14:50.246 
14:56.956 

Diff.  

6.361 
13.263 
22.423 
24.208 
38.915 
39.126 
52.088 
55.251 
56.435 
57.646 

1:02.285 
1:04.186 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:05.661 
1:05.854 
1:06.530 
1:07.157 
1:07.806 
1:08.774 
1:07.294 
1:09.156 
1:09.787 
1:09.690 
1:09.647 
1:09.775 
1:09.102 
1:11.104 
1:10.949 
1:10.780 
1:10.999 
1:11.733 
1:12.007 
1:10.600 
1:10.192 
1:13.018 
1:12.336 
1:13.054 
1:13.792 
1:13.270 
1:14.496 
1:16.983 
1:17.755 
1:17.202 
1:18.517 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  
32 
33 
34 

St.Nr.  
8 

13 
95 

Vorname  
Jens 
Frank 
Karsten 

Nachname  
Lindenlaub 
Brüntrup 
Jessen 

Ort  
Griesheim 
Versmold 
Grundhof 

Bewerber  Reifen  FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqarna 

Runden  
11 
11 
11 

Gesamtzeit  
15:00.121 
15:24.407 
15:52.317 

Diff.  
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:18.981 
1:16.132 
1:21.018 

Nach Runden sortiert
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